
97%

80.2%

97% or more

25 years
80.2% or more

12 Years Manufacturers Warranty
Linear Power Output Warranty, 
no less than 80.2% at year 25th

Our IP68 rated junction box
improves module performance
and stability
High-performance connectors
provide low resistance
interconnection to ensure the full
utilization of module output power

SW

     
  

Half-Cut Design

Avoid the hot spot effect
Reduce power degradation

     
   

PID Free
 Excellent PID resistance according to 
 IEC TS 62804-1 

                                    

360 / 365 / 370 / 375

DM375M6-60HSW

DMHSWS721191AA00001
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Current-Voltage&Power-Voltage Curve(375W)

Voltage(V)21.1kg
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Drainage holes 

Grounding mark
Grounding holes

14X9
Mounting holes
8 places
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IP67/IP68

120(6x20)

3

3.2mm

20A

Nominal Module Operating Temperature (NMOT)
Temperature Coefficient of Isc
Temperature Coefficient of Voc
Temperature Coefficient of Pmax

C
 MC4/MC4 Сompatible   

42°C±3°C
+0.038%/°C
-0.270%/°C
-0.365%/°C
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Cell Temperature(°C)

Temperature Dependence of Isc,Voc,Pmax(°C)

1000mm/4mm²

Snow 5400Pa/Wind 2400Pa
 1000V/1500V DC(IEC)  

Glass/EVA/Backsheet(white)

DMPD9B166-223(1/2)

1776x1052x35mm

744

1825x1130x1190mm

31
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40' HQ

700kg
16800kg

Ve
r:

20
20

02
28

B


	页 1
	页 2

